Product Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 36”x 28”x 35.4” To 36.4”
Range Legs are adjustable by up to 1"
Weight: 231 Lbs
FFSGS6325-36
FORNO ALTA QUALITA 36" DUAL FUEL RANGE
6 ITALIAN BURNERS TOTALING 83,000 BTU
304 STAINLESS STEEL
Electric Oven Specifications:
Oven 36” Capacity: 5.36 cu. ft
True Convection Oven 1500W Element
240volt 60 Hz  30 AMPS
Stainless steel 430
Side Panels
Heat Shield
•Cast Iron Grates
•Grill / Griddle
•Wok Ring
•Black Enameled Cooktop
•Button Controlled Night Light Red LED
•Illuminated Metal Knobs with Bezel
•Blue Enameled Oven Interior
•2 Halogen Oven Lights
•2 Telescopic SS Metal Racks
•Steam Clean
•Automatic Ignition and Re-ignition
•Front Right Dual Burner BTU(Brass): 20,000 /Sim 1,000 BTU
•Front Left Sealed Burner  15,000 BTU
•Front Center Sealed Burner 15,000 BTU
•Rear Right Sealed Burner 15,000 BTU
•Rear Left Sealed Single Burner BTU: 9,000
•Rear Right Sealed Single Burner BTU: 9,000
•Fuel Type: Natural Gas/LP
•LP Kit Included
•Adjustable Stainless Steel Legs
•Stainless Steel 304
Oven Cavity Top Plate
Control Panel
Oven Door
Bottom Front Panel
CTM Appliances 11420 Albert Hudon, Montreal, Qc Canada H1G 3J6 – 514-324-4200forno.ca
Carton Dimension:
(W x D x H) (in): 38.68” x 30.39” x 43.58’’
Gross Weight: 250 Lbs
Features: